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December 2012 

Date Sheet for Syllabus From 2007-2009 Batch 

 
COURSE  :    CIVIL ENGINEERING (REGULAR AND PART TIME DIPLOMA) 
CENTRE :  GP - Amritsar/  Batala/  GTB Garh/  Hoshiarpur/ Bathinda, CCET,  MC Jalandhar, GND Ludhiana, RG Phagwara, 

Thapar Patiala, SSS Gurdaspur, Universal Poly Borewal, , GES Poly Hoshiarpur, . Aklia Poly, Bathinda(Centre at 
G.P. Bathinda) / Barnala Poly, Barnala / Hi Tech Poly, Bathinda / JSS Poly, Patiala / Pathankot Poly, Pathankot / 
Punjab Poly, Patiala / St. Solider Poly, Jalandhar/PIET Fatehgarh Sahib/ Sai, Badhani/SBCMS Attalgarh/Malwa 
Faridkot/ / SUS Tangori/ //GNIT, Dalewal/ / BBSB Fathegarh Sahib/ Abnoor Faridkot/Sai, Amritsar/Satyam 
Amritsar/Regional, Bathinda/ BISP, Kot-Ise-Khan, CT, Jalandhar    

 
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-I           1ST (0351/5403)  
29/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-II           2ND (2351/5423)  
31/12/2012   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - I            1ST (0451/5404) 
02/01/2013   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - II            2ND (2451/5424) 
03/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-I            1ST (0551/5405) 
04/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-II             2ND (2551/5426) 
07/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (0151) 
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II           2ND (2051) 
09/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (0251/5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (2251/5422)  
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December 2012 

Date Sheet for Syllabus From 2007-2009 Batch 

 
COURSE  :     ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (REGULAR AND PART TIME DIPLOMA) 
CENTRE :  GP - Amritsar/ Batala/ Ferozepur/ GTB Garh/ Hoshiarpur/ Khunimajra/ Bathinda/Badhani, CCET, MC Jalandhar, 

GND Ludhiana, RG Phagwara, GTB Chhapianwali, Doaba Raipur/ Attalgarh/ / Muktsar, SBS Patti, Rayat-Ropar, 
Malwa-Faridkot, LKP Kapurthala, , , BISP Kot-Ise-Khan, Thapar Patiala, , SUS Tagori, GNIT Daliwal, , A.B. Poly. 
Pathankot/RIMT,Gobindgarh, , SMJB Poly, Mansa, SSS Poly Gurdaspur, , Jiwan Jyoti Jalalabad, Shree Ganpati 
Kapurthala (Centre at LKP Kapurthala), Abnoor Poly.  Faridkot, , Regional Poly Bathinda., Vidya Sagar, Dhuri. 
Akal Poly, Barnala/ Barnala Poly, Barnala / BG Global, Rakhra(Patiala) / Doaba Poly, Rahon / GRD Poly, 
Bathinda / Patiala Poly, Patiala / Vidya Ratan Poly, Sangrur/ CT, Jal/St, / Swami, Lalru /GES Hoshiarpur/Sair 
Amritsar, Hi-Tech, Btd, Vidya Sagar, Ahlupur.    

 
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-I           1ST (0351/5403)  
29/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-II           2ND (2351/5423)  
31/12/2012   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - I            1ST (0451/5404) 
02/01/2013   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - II            2ND (2451/5424) 
03/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-I            1ST (0551/5405) 
04/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-II             2ND (2551/5426) 
07/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (0151) 
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II           2ND (2051) 
09/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (0251/5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (2251/5422)  
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Date Sheet for Syllabus From 2007-2009 Batch 

COURSE  :    MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (REGULAR AND PART TIME DIPLOMA) 
CENTRE  :  GP - Amritsar/ Batala/ Bathinda/Ferozepur/ GTB Garh/ Hoshiarpur/ Bhikhiwind (Centre at GP Asr)/ Khunimajra/ 

Badhani, CCET, MC Jalandhar, GND Ludhiana, RG Phagwara, GTB Chhapianwali, Doaba Raipur/ Attalgarh/ / 
Muktsar, SBS Patti, Rayat Poly Ropar, Malwa Poly Faridkot, LKP Kapurthala , Thapar Patiala, , SUS Tagori, GNIT 
Daliwal, , , CT Jalandhar/B.G. Polytechnic, Sangrur/A.B. Poly. Pathankot/RIMT,Gobindgarh, SMJB Poly, Mansa, 
SSS Poly Gurdaspur, , BBSB Poly, Fatehgarh Sahib, ., BIS Kot-Ise-Khan, Swami Parmanand, Lalru, , , Jiwan 
Jyoti Jalalabad, Vidya Sagar Poly, Dhuri, Uni Poly Borewal, Abnoor Poly.  Faridkot, , Regional Poly Bathinda, 
Sai Poly Amritsar, Satyam Poly Amritsar, GES Poly Hoshiarpur, Shree Ganpati, Kapurthala (Centre at Lord 
Krishana, Kapurthala) Akal Poly, Barnala/ Aklia Poly, Bathinda(Centre at G.P Bathinda) / Barnala Poly, Barnala / 
BCET, Gurdaspur / BG Global, Rakhra(Patiala) / Doaba Poly, Rahon / GRS Poly, Bathinda /  JSS Poly, Patiala / 
Pathankot Poly, Pathankot / Patiala Poly, Patiala / Shri Balaji Poly, Patiala / Vidya Ratan Poly, Sangrur / St. 
Solider Poly, Jalandhar/ SBS Ferozepur/PIET Fatehgarh Sahib/ Mohali Institute of Technical Education, Lalru 
Mandi/ GTB Anandpur Sahib/Pb. Poly, Patiala/ Vidya Sagar, Ahlupur/ GP Hsr/ BHSB Lehragara.  

COURSE : MECH.(RAC)  
CENTRE  : GP - Amritsar 
COURSE  :     PROD. & INDL ENGINEERING (REGULAR AND PART TIME DIPLOMA) 
CENTRE   :  GP - Amritsar/ Bathinda,  / CCET, Chandigarh. 

 
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-I           1ST (0351/5403)  
29/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-II           2ND (2351/5423)  
31/12/2012   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - I            1ST (0451/5404) 
02/01/2013   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - II            2ND (2451/5424) 
03/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-I            1ST (0551/5405) 
04/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-II             2ND (2551/5426) 
07/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (0151) 
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II           2ND (2051) 
09/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (0251/5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (2251/5422)  
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COURSE  :     AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 
CENTRE :  GND Ludhiana, Rayat Poly Ropar, Malwa Poly Faridkot, CT Jalandhar, SBS Patti, , Doaba Raipur,  LKP 

Kapurthala. Swami Parmanand, Lalru, , Mohali Institute of Technical Education, Lalru Mandi/ B.G. 
Global Poly. College, Rakhra (Patiala), BBSB, Fathegarh Sahib, GTB Chappianwali, Adesh Muktsar, , 
MMB Mansa,  

   
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-I           1ST (5403)  
29/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-II           2ND (5423)  
31/12/2012   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - I            1ST (5404) 
02/01/2013   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - II            2ND (5424) 
03/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-I            1ST (5405) 
04/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-II             2ND (5426) 
07/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (5401) 
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II           2ND (5421) 
09/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (5422)  
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COURSE :  ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
CENTRE  : GP - Hoshiarpur/ Bathinda/ Ferozepur/ Batala/ Khoonimajra/ Lehragaga, Adesh Muktsar, MC Jalandhar, SBS 

Patti, CCET, GTB Garh, GTB Kalsa Poly Chhapianwali, GPW - Patiala/ Amritsar/ Ludhiana/ Chandigarh/ 
Jalandhar, GND Ludhiana, Sai Badhani, BISP Kot-Ise-Khan, , Attalgarh, Doaba Raipur, Rayat Poly Ropar, Malwa  
Faridkot, LKP Kapurthala, , Thapar Patiala, RG Phagwara, , SUS Tagori, GNIT Daliwal, , , CT Jalandhar.  B.G. 
Polytechnic, Sangrur/A.B. Poly. Pathankot/RIMT,Gobindgarh, SMJB Poly, Mansa, SSS Poly Gurdaspur, , BBSB 
Poly, Fatehgarh Sahib, Swami Parmanand, Lalru, , , Jiwan Jyoti Jalalabad, Vidya Sagar Poly, Dhuri, Uni Poly 
Borewal, Abnoor Poly.  Faridkot, , Regional Poly Bathinda, Sai Poly Amritsar, Satyam Poly Amritsar, GES Poly 
Hoshiarpur, Shree Ganpati, Kapurthala (Centre at Lord Krishana, Kapurthala). Akal Poly, Barnala/ Aklia Poly, 
Bathinda(Centre at G.P Bathinda) / BRM Poly, Bathinda / Barnala Poly, Barnala / BCET, Gurdaspur / BG Global, 
Rakhra(Patiala) / Doaba Poly, Rahon / GRD Poly, Bathinda / JSS Poly, Patiala / Pathankot Poly, Pathankot / 
Patiala Poly, Patiala / Shri Balaji Poly, Patiala / Vidya Ratan Poly, Sangrur / St. Solider Poly, Jalandhar/SBS 
Ferozepur/PIET Fatehgarh Sahib/ Mohali Institute of Technical Education, Lalru Mandi/ GTB Anandpur 
Sahib/Pb. Poly, Patiala., L.K. Kapurthala, Vidya Sagar, Alhupur/ GP Bhikihwind/ GPW Dinanagar 

 
COURSE :  ELECTRONICS AND TELE COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
CENTRE  : LLRM, , BG Sangrur 
  
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-I           1ST (0351/5403)  
29/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-II           2ND (2351/5423)  
31/12/2012   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - I            1ST (0451/5404) 
02/01/2013   BASIC ELECT. ENGG. 2ND (2561/0064) 
03/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-I            1ST (0551/5405) 
04/01/2013   BASIC ELECTRONICS             2ND (2661) 
07/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (0151) 
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II           2ND (2051) 
09/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (0251/5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (2251/5422)  
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COURSE :  COMPUTER ENGG. / INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
CENTRE  : GP - Hoshiarpur/ Amritsar/ Bathinda/ Khooni Majra, Bhikhiwind (Centre at SBS Patti) , BHSB Lehragaga, St 

Kabir , Adesh Muktsar, MC Jalandhar, SBS Patti, GTB Kalsa Poly Chhapianwali, GPW - Patiala/ Ludhiana/ 
Jalandhar/ Dinanagar, GND Ludhiana, Sai Badhani, BISP Kot-Ise-Khan, , Attalgarh, Doaba Raipur, Rayat Poly 
Ropar, Malwa  Faridkot, LKP Kapurthala, , Thapar Patiala, , GNIT Daliwal,, CT Jalandhar/B.G. Polytechnic, 
Sangrur/A.B. Poly. Pathankot/RIMT,Gobindgarh/CCET, Chandigarh. SMJB Poly, Mansa, SSS Poly Gurdaspur, , 
BBSB Poly, Fatehgarh Sahib, GP GTB Garh, SUS Tangori, , , Swami Parmanand, Lalru, , , Jiwan Jyoti Jalalabad, 
Vidya Sagar Poly, Dhuri, Uni Poly Borewal, Abnoor Poly.  Faridkot, , Regional Poly Bathinda, Sai Poly Amritsar, 
Satyam Poly Amritsar, GES Poly Hoshiarpur, Shree Ganpati, Kapurthala (Centre at Lord Krishana, 
Kapurthala).Akal Poly, Barnala/ Aklia Poly, Bathinda (centre at G.P. Bathinda) / BRM Poly, Bathinda / Barnala 
Poly, Barnala / BCET, Gurdaspur / BG Global, Rakhra(Patiala) / Doaba Poly, Rahon / GRS Poly, Bathinda / Hi 
Tech Poly, Bathinda / JSS Poly, Patiala / Pathankot Poly, Pathankot / Patiala Poly, Patiala / Shri Balaji Poly, 
Patiala / Vidya Sagar Poly, Mansa / Vidya Ratan Poly, Sangrur / St. Solider Poly, Jalandhar,SBS Ferozepur/ 
Mohali Institute of Technical Education, Lalru Mandi/ GTB Anandpur Sahib/Pb. Poly, Patiala/ Ramgarhia 
Phagwara/ L.K. Kapurthala, Vidya Sagar. Alhupur. PIET Fathegarh Sahib 

 
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-I           1ST (0351/5403)  
29/12/2012   APPLIED  PHYSICS-II           2ND (2351/5423)  
31/12/2012   APPLIED  CHEMISTRY - I            1ST (0451/5404) 
02/01/2013   BASIC ELECT. ENGG. 2ND (2561/0064) 
03/01/2013   ENGG.  DRAWING-I            1ST (0551/5405) 
04/01/2013   BASIC ELECTRONICS             2ND (2661) 
07/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (0151) 
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II          2ND (2051) 
09/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (0251/5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (2251/5422)  
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COURSE : TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY (SPINNING AND WEAVING)                     
CENTRE : PITT AMRITSAR 
 
 
DATE MORNING (9.30AM TO 12.30PM) SEM EVENING (1.30PM TO 4.30PM) SEM 
28/12/2012          GENERAL ENGINEERING                            1ST (7000) 
29/12/2012   WEAVING TECHNOLOGY-II 2ND (7324/7321)                   
31/12/2012    SPINNING TECHNOLOGY-I 2ND (7325/7322)  
02/01/2013     FUNDAMENTAL CHEMISTRY 1ST (7303)  
03/01/2013          ENGINEERING  DRAWING-I            1ST (5405) 
04/01/2013   ENGINEERING  DRAWING-II            2ND (5426) 
07/01/2013         ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-I           1ST (5401)  
08/01/2013   ENGLISH & COMM. SKILL-II           2ND (5421)                              
09/01/2013     APPLIED MATHS-I              1ST (5402)  
10/01/2013   APPLIED MATHS-II              2ND (5422)                              
11/01/2013   FABRIC STRUCTURE - II            2ND (7326/7323) 
 


